Self-Test/Diagnostic Feature
The self-test/diagnostic feature continuously monitors the charger
assembly, battery and LED assembly current. If a fault is indicated,
the external service required indicator will illuminate. The internal fault
indicators will then indicate the nature of the fault. The self-
test/diagnostic will self test for 30 seconds every 30 days, 30 minutes
every 60 days and 90 minutes annually. Meets NFPA 101 Life Safety
Code requirements for periodic testing.

CATALOG #:
NOTES:
How To Order Typical Applications
How To Order
Self-Powered Master (Unit for above door)
DXN      1                G      -     M -      N
Color Option Prefix Series     Faces           Stencil Face    Master  Standard
Blank= Brushed               1=Single Face    Lamp Color     Unit      Series
Alum. face, Black Body          2=Double Face     R=Red                  Designator
WW=All White G= Green
BB=All Black Open face*
RW= Red/White
GW= Green/White
Color Option Prefix
Blank= Brushed
Alum. face, Black
Body
WW=All White
BB=All Black
Series Faces
1=Single
Face
2=Double
Face
Stencil Face
R=Red
G=Green
Open face*
RW= Red/White
GW= Green/White
Master
Unit
Circuit
Blank=1
circuit
2CKT= 2
circuit
Standard
Series
Designation
EXIT
EXIT
AC-Only Master with Floor Proximity Unit
2 Circuit Application
Low
Voltage Wire
120/277
Volt Input
2 Circuit
Floor Proximity
Surface or
Recessed
EXIT
EXIT
Self-Powered Master with Floor Proximity Unit
Low
Voltage Wire
120/277
Volt Input
Example Model #:
DXN1G-M-N
Example Model #: LLGS
Floor Proximity
Surface or
Recessed
Floor Proximity Unit (Unit on side of door)
LL              G               S VR1
Color Option Prefix Series        Stencil Face       Mounting Option
Blank= Brushed                          Lamp Color R=Recessed
Alum. face, Black Body                        R=Red          S=Surface
W=All White G= Green
B=All Black
*Open face required for special wording.
Example Model #:
DX1G-M-2CKT-N
Example Model #: LLGS
How To Order
AC-Only Master (Unit for above door)
DX       1             G          - M  - 2CKT - N
Self-Powered Master AC-Only Master
Printed in Canada. 08/07  960.1655
Floor Proximity Unit (Unit on side of door)
LL         -         G                 S
Color Option Prefix Series              Stencil Face         Mounting
Blank= Brushed                                    Lamp Color R=Recessed
Alum. face, Black Body                                  R=Red            S=Surface
W=All White G= Green
B=All Black
*Open face required for special wording.
Red or Green
LED Light Source
Mounting Center
Polycarbonate
Lens
4 Vandal Resistant Screws
8 5/8"
14 1/8"
1 1/8"
+
Floor Proximity Slave Surface Mount
LLGS
LLRS
Floor Proximity Slave Recessed Mount
LLGR
LLRRFor Self-Powered Low Proximity Surface Mount,
see Prestige Series, with VR1 option.
For Self-Powered Low Proximity Recessed Mount,
see Preceptor Series, with VR1 option.
Red or Green
LED Light Source
Mounting Center
Polycarbonate
Lens
4 Vandal
Resistant Screws
9 3/4" 8 1/16"
15 1/2"
13 7/8"
1 1/8"
+
8 7/8"
13 1/4" 1 5/8"
Self-Powered/AC-Only Master
DXN1G-M-N